30707	ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST VOL 2004	
	Oregon Housing Program	114
	ASOCAL	
to us by	ASPEN 02036488 D, U.S. BANCORF MORTGAGE COMPANY, Assignor, assigns SING AGENCY, STATE OF OREGON, all its beneficial interest in ribed in that Deed of Trust dated June 05, 1991 MARK A. & KIMBERIEE K. MILLER WASHINGTON, N.A., Trustee, recorded Muse 17, ords of Kiamath 1416, or as fee no. <u>30706</u> of scribed in the Deed of Trust.	
Date: JUNE 05	loci	
CC ⊡100	U.S. PANGOT	
2	Approved Lender Name	
	By: Katty Rasdale Authorized Signature	
	Name: Kathy Ragsdale	
	Title: LOAN CLOSER	
STATE OF OREGON		
JACK	(SON) SS	
for said County and St who being sworn state assignor corporation voluntarily signed on Board of Directors.	, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and tate, personally appeared <u>Kathy Ragsdale</u> and that he/she is the <u>LOAN CLOSER</u> of behalf of the assignor corporation by authority of its	
	Notary Public in and for said County and State My Commission expires:	
After many it		
After recording return to U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE CON	VIPANY County of Klamon SS	
P.O. Box 1107/131 E. Mair	The St. Filed for record at request of:	
Medford, OR 97501 Attn: Kathy Ragsdale	$\begin{array}{c} ATC \\ \hline on this 17th \\ at 12:28 o'clock P M \\ \hline in Vol Wol \\ \end{array}$	
SFMP 98 D034a (Rev. 4/88)	in Vol. <u>M91</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded Evelyn Biehn <u>County Clerk</u> By <u>County Clerk</u>	
.,,	Fee, \$8.00 Deputy	